
Cidre Artisinal, Cidrerie Kerné N.V.​

Champagne Grand Cru Ambonnay Brut
 ‘Tradition’, R.H. Coutier N.V.​

Crémant de Jura Zero Dosage, ​Champ Divin 2022​

Domaine Nowack, 0 Champagne S.A.​

Champagne Blanc de Noirs 'Eugène', ​
Moussé et Fils N.V.​

Robert Moncuit Chetillons 2016 Blanc De Blanc
Grand Cru Extra Brut

Matthieu Godmé - Champagne V.V.V. 1er cru Extra
Brut

Champagne Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru ​
‘Mesnil-Sur-Oger’ Extra Brut, Robert Moncuit N.V.​

Champagne Rosé Grand Cru ‘Bouzy Les Terres
Roses’ Extra Brut, Pierre Paillard N.V.​

R.H Coutier Bout du clos 2017 Grand Cru Blanc de
Noirs Brut​

Bonnaire Love Story 2008 Grand Cru 

Krug Grande Cuvée Edition 168​

MOUSSEREND

Bretange

Champagne

Jura​

Champagne​

Champagne​

Champagne​

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne​

Champagne

Champagne​

Variëteit aan appelsoorten​

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay​

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir​

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay​

Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir​

Chardonnay​

Pinot Noir,Chardonnay

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir​

Chardonnay,Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier​

6/30​

15/90​

69​

97​

105​

170​

110

130​

150​

170​

230

370​

FRANKRIJK

Cava Brut Nature, Ferre Catasus N.V.​

SPANJE
Catalunya Xarel.lo, Macabeu​ 9/48​

MAGNUM FLESSEN
Wit – Riesling 'Alte Reben', ​Van Volxem 2023​

Rood – Rioja Reserva, Muga 2021

Rood-Jean Foillard, Morgon Côte du Py 2023 

Rood-Domaine L'Anglore, Tavel 2022

Rose – Provence Pomponette 2024​

Mosel/​ DE​

Rioja/​ ES​

Beajolais/FR

Rhone/FR

Provence/FR​

140​

145​

182

170

100​

Riesling​

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

Gamay

Grenache, Cinsault, Clairette

Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah​



Picpoul, Bleu Blanc Thau 2024​

Vouvray Sec, Domaine Champalou 2023​

Hippolyte Reverdy, Sancerre blanc 2023​

Reverdy Bernard, Sancerre blanc, Côtes des Monts-
Damnés 2022

Domaine du Closel, Savennières, La Jalousie 2022​

Le Vieux Mûrier Crozes-Hermitage Blanc 
“Le Jardin 2022​

Les Contours de Deponcins François Villard 2023​

François Villard Condrieu Le Grand Vallon 2022​

Domaine Daniel Bouland, Beaujolais Blanc 2023​

La Cadette, VdF Melon de Bourgogne 2022

Bourgogne Aligoté, Guilhem et Jean-Hugues Goisot
2023
Mâcon-Villages, Soeur Cadette 2023​

Viré-Clessé 'Cuve Speciale', André Bonhomme 2023​

Viré-Clessé 'Vielles Vignes', André Bonhomme 2023​

Saint-Véran 'La Renommée', Eric Forest 2023​

Petit Chablis, Roland Lavantureux 2022​

Chablis 1er Cru 'Beauroy', Roland Lavantureax 2022

Chablis, Raveneau 2022

Michel Mallard Ladoix 1er Cru “Gréchons” 2021​

Château des Quarts, Pouilly-Fuissé Aux Quarts 1er
Cru "Clos des Quarts" 2022​

Domaine Hubert Lamy, Saint-Aubin "La Princée" 2022

WIT

Languedoc

Loire​

Loire​

Loire

Loire​

Rhône​

Rhône​

Rhone

Beaujolais​

Bourgogne

Bourgonge 

​Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Bourgogne
 ​
Bourgogne

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

​Bourgogne

​Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Picpoul Blanc​

Chenin Blanc​

Sauvignon Blanc​

Sauvignon Blanc

Chenin Blanc​

Marsanne, Roussanne​

Viognier​

Viognier​

Chardonnay​

Melon De Bourgogne

Aligote​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay

8/40​​

59

66

100

80​

69​

70​

110​

55​

57

54

58​

64

76​

90​

68​

97​

250

115​

120​

125​

FRANKRIJK

Pinot Gris, De Apostelhoeve 2023

NEDERLAND
Limburg Pinot Gris 66

https://www.wijnimportbart.nl/producenten/guilhem-et-jean-hugues-goisot-stbris-le-vineux


Bachelet Saint-Aubin 1er cru 'Les Combes au Sud' 2023

Chassagne-Montrachet Thomas et Sylvie Morey 2023​

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les Chaumees 2023
DOMAINE VINCENT & FRANCOIS JOUARD

Puligny Montrachet 2022 Marchand Tawse​

Bzikot -Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Folatieres 2022

Domaine Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru
"Clavoillon" 2021​

Meursault 'Sous la Velle’, Eric & Luc Burguet 2022​

Domaine Buisson Battault 2023 Meursault​ 'Le Limozin

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Simon Bize
2019

Chablis 1er cru Vaillons  Vincent Dauvvisat  2023

Chablis Vincent Dauvvisat 2023

Batard Montrachet Grand Cru 2017 Jean Claude
Ramonet

Josmeyer, Riesling Grand Cru Hengst 2015

Josmeyer Riesling Le kottabe 2022 

WIT
FRANKRIJK

ourgogne

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Elzas

Elzas

Chardonnay

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay​

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Riesling

Riesling

120

140​

155​

125

165

290​

 165​

 125

311

125

88

615

145

84

Vermentino di Gallura ‘Petrizza’, 
Masone Mannu 2024

Etna Bianco, Benanti 2024​

Manzoni 'Fontanasanta' 2023 Foradori

Italo Cescon, MADRE 2021​

ITALIË
Sardegna​

Sicilia​

Trentino

Veneto​

Vermentino​

Carricante​

Manzoni

Manzoni​

55​

65​

66

80​



Chardonnay Tradition, Stepp 2024

Riesling ‘Qvinterra’, Küling-Gillot 2024​

BattenfeldSpanier, Riesling Trocken "Eisquell" 2024

Weissburgunder Van Volxem 2023​

Zweistrom Riesling Trocken, 
Weingut Kruger-Rumpf 2023​

Chardonnay ‘SW’, Martin Waßmer 2023​

Riesling ‘Altenberg Alte Reben GG’, Van Volxem 2021​

Riesling GG RESERVE 'Ürziger Würzgarten' 2018​

BattenfeldSpanier, Riesling "Treasure Collection" 2020

WIT
DUITSLAND

Pfalz

Rheinessen

Rheinhessen​

Mosel

Nahe

Baden​

Mosel​

Mosel​

Rheinessen

Chardonnay

Riesling

Riesling​

Weissburgunder​

Riesling​

Chardonnay​

Riesling​

Riesling​

Riesling

 9/45

11/55

55

 57

 65​

 72​

 105​

 115​

82

OOSTENRIJK
Grabenwerk Gruner Veltliner Wachau DAC-2023
Grabenwerkstatt

Löss Grüner Veltliner 2024 Schloss Gobelsburg 

Wacha

Kamptal

Gruner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner

78

45

Rioja Blanco, Muga 2024​

Val do Salnes 'Areas de Pedraneira, 
Euligio Pomares 2024​

Priorat 'Vi de Vila' Porrera Garnatxa Blanca 2017​

Rioja​

Galicia​

Priorat​

Viura, Garnacha Blanco, Malvasia​

Albarino​

Garnacha blanca , Picapoll blanc​

53

60​

68​

SPANJE

Dão Álvaro Castro Branco, Alvaro Castro 2024​

Cabecas do Reguengo, 2023 Vira Cabecas Branco

Cabecas do Reguengo, 2024 Quartzo White

Dao​

Alentejo

Alentejo

Encruzado, Bical & Cerceal ,
Malvasia Fina 

Field Blend

Field blend

43

60

63

PORTUGAL 



Bourgogne rouge Domaine Olivier 2023​

Chateau De Vaux, 
Les Verseaux Yannick De Vermont 2023​

Morgon 'Classique', Jean Foillard 2023​

Morgon ''Cote du Py'' Jean Foillard 2023​

Morgon Fleurie' Jean Foillard 2023​

Bourgogne Rouge 'L'Ermitage', ​
Domaine de la Cadette 2023​

Domaine Bernard Coillot 2022 Marsannay 'Les
Longeroies'

Santenay 1er Cru "Cru 'La Maladière' Benoit Girardin
2022

Savigny-Les-Beaune Aux Grands Liards, 
Simon Bize & Fils 2022​

Pommard Les Saussiles Marchand Tawse 2022

Gevrey-Chambertin 'Vieilles Vignes',​
Domaine Coillot 2021​

Gevrey Chambartin 2021 Vielles Vignes Burguet Mes
Favorites

Pierre Olivier Garcia, Nuits Saint Georges 2023 Les
Grandes Vignes

Burguet, Gevrey Chambertin, 
Les Champeaux premier cru 2021​

Corton Grand Cru ‘Les Rennardes’, 
Michel Maillard 2017​

Domaine Confuron Gindre Echezeaux Grand Cru 2022

Clos Vougeot 2020 Grand Cru Marchand Tawse​

Mazoyeres-Chambartin Grand Cru Marchand Tawse
 2020

Burguet, Chambertin Clos de Bèze grand cru 2019

Corton Grand Cru Chevalier La Regnot 2022

ROOD

Bourgogne

Beaujolais​

Beaujolais​

Beaujolais​

Beaujolais​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne​

Bourgogne

Borugogne

Bourgogne

Pinot Noir​

Gamay​

Gamay​

Gamay​

Gamay​

Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir​

Pinot noir​

Pinot Noir​

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot noir

12/60

52

70​

88​

88​

70​

85

92

102

114

125

122

150

185​

198​

295​

310​

315

525

140

FRANKRIJK 



Cevennes Rouge, Les Costes 2024

Prieuré Saint Jean de Bébian, 2023 Moutons rouge​

Domaine La Vieille Julienne, EARL DAUMEN, 2020
Châteauneuf du Pape rouge "Les Hauts-Lieux"

Chateauneuf du Pape Isabel Ferrando «Colombis» 2017

Crozes-Hermitage ‘Les Saviaux',  Vieux Murier 2022​

 François Villard Côte-Rôtie Le Gallet Blanc 2022

 François Villard Côte-Rôtie La Brocarde 2022 

Francois Villard, Crozes Hermitage 2015, Les
Malfondieres

 Domaine Jacques Leménicier, Cornas 2020

Alain Voge, 2016 Cornas Les Vieilles Vignes

Bandol Rouge, Domaine Gros’Noré 2021​

Domaine de l'A, Derenoncourt, 
Côtes de Castillon​, 2020 

Margaux 'Brio de Cantenac-Brown,​
Chateau Cantenac brown 2019​

La Dame de Montrose, 2ème Vin du Château
Montrose 2020 Saint-Estèphe

Château Bourgneuf 2018 Pomerol​

Château La Fleur, Grand Cru Classé, Saint Emilion 2016​

Les Forts de Latour, 2ème Vin du Château Latour 2019

Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé 2017

Domaine de Bel Air, Bourgueil, Jour de Soif 2023

Les Mains Rouges, Chinon, Serial Drinker 2021​

 Domaine du Bel Air, Bourgueil Clos Nouveau 2019 

ROOD

Languedoc

Languedoc

Rhone

Rhone

Rhône

Rhone

Rhone

Rhone

Rhone

Rhone

Provence​

Bordeaux​

Bordeaux​

Bordeaux​

Bordeaux​

Bordeaux​

Bordeaux​

Bordeaux

Loire

Loire

Loire

Grenache, Syrah​

Mouvredre

Grenache,Mourvèdre,Cinsault
 Counoise

Grenache

Syrah​

Syrah

Syrah

Syrah

Syrah

Syrah

Mourvèdre, Grenache​

Merlot, Carbernet Franc​

Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot,​
Cabernet Franc​

Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot,​
Cabernet Franc​

Cabernet Franc, Merlot​

Cabernet Franc, Merlot​

Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Petit
Verdot
Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot,​Cab
Franc​
Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Franc

 8/40

79

165

170

68​

125

170

145

120

135

95 ​

 95

 100​

 120

 138​

 115

 290​

210

52

65

132

FRANKRIJK 



ROOD
DUITSLAND
Spätburgunder Schlatter Maltesergarten 2022 Martin
Was

Baden Spätburgunder 70

PORTUGAL
Cabecas do Reguengo, 2022 Vira Cabecas Tinto Alentejo Field Blend 62

Predappio DOC, ​Chiara Condello 2023

Amarone della Valpolicella, Vigneti di Jago 2017​

Rossovigliano, Paolo E Lorenzo Marchionni 2022​

Carmignano 'Il Sasso 2022​

Prime Donne ,Colombini Brunello di Montalcino 2018​

Nero di Sei, Etna DOC, Palmento Costanzo 2020​

Roccheviberti Langhe Nebbiolo 2023

Vigneti Massa, 2013​ Barbera colli Tortonesi ‘Monleale'​

Barbaresco, Produttori Del Barbaresco​, 2021 

Produttori Del Barbaresco,  
Barbaresco Riserva ‘Ovello’​ 2020

Produttori Del, 2019 Barbaresco Riserva ‘Pajè’

Poderi e Cantine Oddero, Barolo 2020​

Barolo Bricco Boschis, Roccheviberti 2021

Barolo Bussia Colonnello Poderi Aldi Conterno 2018

Giacomo Fenocchio, 2014, Barolo Bussia​

Emilia-Romagna​

Veneto​

Toscane​

Toscana​ 

Toscana​

Sicilie​

Piemonte

Piemonte​

Piemonte

Piemonte​

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte​

Piemonte

Piemonte​

Sangiovese​

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella​

Sangiovese​

Sangiovese,Cabernet Franc,
Sauvignon,Merlot​

Sangiovese​

Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappucio​

Nebbiolo

Barbera​

Nebbiolo​

Nebbiolo​

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo​

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo​

63​

120​

70​

80​

115​

90​

65

 68​

84

105​

106

105

115

200

120​

ITALIË



Ribera del Duero 'La Planta' 2023 
Bodegas Arzuaga Navarro

Cims de Porrera Priorat 'Vi de Vila' Porrera 2020​

Rioja Muga Reserva 2021​

Rioja Muga Gran Reserva 'Prado Enea' 2016​

Ribera del Duero Crianza 'Picario Viñas Viejas',​
Dominio del Águila 2022​

Ribera del Duero Reserva,​
Dominio del Águila 2020​

Castilla Y Léon​

Priorat​

Rioja​

Rioja​

Castilla Y Léon​

Castilla Y Léon​

Tempranillo​

Carignan, Grenache​

Tempranillo, Garnacha​

Tempranillo mazuelo graciano grenache​

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Bobal, ​
Blanca del Pais​

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Bobal​

 9/45

70​

65

120​

82​

150​

SPANJE

ROOD

PasDuTout Sparkling (0.0)​

Dr. Loosen Alkoholfrei (<0.5)​

ALCOHOLVRIJ
Provence

Mosel

Airen, Ugni Blanc, Chardonnay​

Riesling​

9/45​

9/45​



Muscat de Rivesaltes, Domaine des Schistes 2023​

Banyuls 5 Ans, Domaine de Baillaury N.V.​

Chateau Bellevue 2022​

DESSERT WIJNEN

Roussillon

Roussillon​

Monbazillac​

Muscat​

Grenache Noir & Gris​

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc,Muscadelle​

 7​

 9​

 11​

FRANKRIJK 

Pedro-Ximenez 'Micheala', Bodegas Baron N.V.​

Moscatel 'Micheala', Bodegas Baron N.V.​

Jerez​

Jerez​

Pedro-Ximenez​

Moscatel​

8​

8​

SPANJE

Tawny Port ‘Reserva do Margarida’, ​
Quinta do Infantado N.V.​

Henriques & Henriques, 1997
0,5L Madeira (Fine Rich), Single Harvest / Colheita 1997

Douro​

Madeira

Old Vines Field Blend​  11​

72

PORTUGAL

Eiswein Grüner Veltliner 2022 Gobelsberg ​

Weingut Gerd Stepp, 2007 0,375L Scheurebe Eiswein

Kamptal

Pfalz

Gruner Veltliner

Schereube

 73
(0,375)

11/44

OOSTENRIJK/DUITSLAND


